

Fajri Vidian unsri <fajri.vidian@unsri.ac.id>

IJ172168: Acceptance Notification

5 pesan

IJESC JOURNAL <editor@ijesc.org> Kepada: fajri.vidian@unsri.ac.id 25 Maret 2023 pukul 13.30

Dear Authors,

We are glad to inform you that your manuscript titled has been approved for publication in IJESC Journal . "CFD Simulation of Low-Pressure Motive Fluid of Air-Air Ejektor" *Volume 13 Issue No 03, Mar 2023*

Kindly pay the current Article Processing Charges of within of receiving this e-mail. **USD 503 days**

Your article will be published & certificate will be provided within from the payment. **2 days**

You can pay the fee online just by clicking the URL below,

(OR)

You can pay the fee to the given account details below, via Bank Transfer/Bank Deposit

Please contact at + for any assistance.

Mr.Suresh 91 9901 565 868

: Once you are done with the payment, please send the scan copy of the payment receipt. $\underline{\mathsf{NOTE}}$

Thanks.



Fajri Vidian unsri <fajri.vidian@unsri.ac.id>

The proof payment of IJ172168

1 pesan

Fajri Vidian unsri <fajri.vidian@unsri.ac.id> Kepada: IJESC JOURNAL <editor@ijesc.org> 27 Maret 2023 pukul 13.01

Dear Editor In Chief IJESC JOURNAL

I have made the payment (the proof is attached)

Best Regards

Fajri Vidian

